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Anlage
Bopseréacker 1, 70597 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Bopseracker 1, 70597 Stuttgart
G 0711 7221101 m 0176 34599321 clubmanager@stuttgarter-htc.de

Sportwart/in
Scherf, Klaus
T 0171 366 9930 scherfklaus@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Koslar, Johanna
T 01727296733 johanna.koslar@gmail.com
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KIDs-Cup U12 1 (4er)

MF: Rasmus Nothum

m 0160 94647708; arthur_nothum@hotmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Stein, David

Rummel, Philipp
Renger, Finn
Nothum, Rasmus
Hill, Jonathan
Stein, Simon
Hibbel, Primus
Uhl, Philipp
Foéhr, Leo
Renger, Mika
Verlohr, Mia
Mehl, Laura
Grein, Dominik
15 Klimka, Zoe
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Marinov, Maximilian

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10831137
10836315
10836292
10833729
10913857
10911132
11092590
11157399
11157326
11157344
10833686
20809332
20809263
10833941
20809161

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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